Page 1 of 4
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 05.05.21
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
WARNING
• To reduce the risk of death, personal injury or property damage from fire, electric shock, failing
parts, cuts/abrasions, and other hazards. Read all warnings and instructions with and on the
fixture box and all fixture labels.

KT-CBLEDXXPS-XXB-8CSA-VDIM
CENTER BASKET LED FIXTURE RETROFIT KIT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number PACK QTY. UPC Easy Code
KT-CBLED24PS-22B-8CSA-VDIM 1 843654134772 CGO-95
KT-CBLED35PS-22B-8CSA-VDIM 1 843654134789 SXT-05
KT-CBLED30PS-24B-8CSA-VDIM 1 843654134796 FLY-03
KT-CBLED45PS-24B-8CSA-VDIM 1 843654134802 TSB-09
KT-CBLED35PS-14B-8CSA-VDIM 1 843654135762 SMP-23